%Eiﬁmt Tournament Results. PLNU Reach 2017

PLNU Reach 2017
Riverwalk GC

Par: 72 72

Yardage: 6040 6040 [NDallEEdE Both

San Diego CA
Tournament Dates: 02/06 - 02/07, 2017

Daily L ow Round

2
3
T4
T4
6
7
8
T9
T9
11
12
13
14
15

1 Cadlifornia Baptist U
CSU San Marcos
Academy of Art Univ.
Point Loma Nazarene
Sonoma State U.
Western Washington U
Redlands, Univ. of
Dixie State (Utah)
Biola University
Cdlifornia Lutheran
Victoria- BC
Dominican (CA)
Whittier College
Marymount University
Hope International

315
311
314
311
325
342
327
334
332
337
329
341
356
370

303
312
312
315
326
319
336
331
333
332
343
337
373
370

618
623
626
626
651
661
663
665
665
669
672
678
729
740

+42
+47
+50
+50
+75
+85
+87
+89
+89
+93
+96
+102
+153
+164

EricaWang

Haley Fuller PtLoma Naz
Sterling Hawkins AcademyArt
Savannah Magallon CSUSM
Bergen Benedict CSUSM
Erin Martens Sonoma St.
Mariah Fuller PtLoma Naz
Natalie Park CBU
Caroline Ordian Redlands
Katie Ford DixieSt UT
Laura Scrivner CBU
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73
72
76
80
73
78
80
79
76
77

75
7
75
72
80
76
74
76
79
78

148
149
151
152
153
154
154
155
155
155

+4
+5
+7
+8
+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
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9 Marvi Monsalve

T 9 Samantha Martirez CBU 77 78 155 +11

T9 Sarah Garcia CSUSM 79 76 155 +11

15 CristinaPicariello Sonoma St. 78 78 156 +12
T 16 Jaime Jacob CSUSM 78 79 157 +13
T 16 Jenn Paul Western WA 78 79 157 +13
T 16 Samantha Oliva Sonoma St. 80 77 157 +13

19 Cobair Collinsworth DixieSt UT 79 79 158 +14
T 20 Emily Smith PtLoma Naz 79 80 159 +15
T 20 LauraFerreira UviIC 79 80 159 +15
T 20 Roxanne Matta AcademyArt 78 81 159 +15
T 20 Vicky Kuo AcademyArt 80 79 159 +15
T 24 Joan Park CSUSM 83 77 160 +16
T 24 SabrinaVirtusio Sonoma St. 80 80 160 +16
T 24 Shu-LinLin AcademyArt 8l 79 160 +16
T 24 Sophia Schiavone DominicnCA 77 83 160 +16
T 28 ChristinaTrujillo CSUSM 8l 80 161 +17
T 28 Elan Hawkins AcademyArt 84 77 161 +17
T 28 Haley Whitbeck Sonoma St. 80 81 161 +17

31 Stephanie Sewell Western WA 79 83 162 +18

32 Emily Lichty CSUSM 84 79 163 +19
T 33 Audrey Orem Western WA 84 80 164 +20
T 33 Crystal Wang AcademyArt 78 86 164 +20
T 33 Jenny Zhang Biola 86 78 164 +20
T 33 Madison Beckett DominicnCA 8l 83 164 +20
T 33 Tori Roeske Biola 83 81 164 +20
T 38 Allison Gaskill CA Luthern 82 83 165 +21
T 38 Chloe Barnes CA Luthern 83 82 165 +21
T 38 Delaney Buck CA Luthern 83 82 165 +21
T 38 Michelle Picca PtLoma Naz 84 81 165 +21
T 42 Christina Ressa Marymount 84 82 166 +22
T 42 Kaga Vitha Whittier 81 85 166 +22
T 42 Taylor Beckwith Whittier 90 76 166 +22

45 BellaLarson Biola 80 88 168 +24
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T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 50
T 50
T 50
T53
T53
T53
T53
T57
T57
T57
T 60
T 60
T 62
T 62
T 62
T 65
T 65

67

68

69

70

71
T72
T72

74

75

76

Hannah Diamond
Jasmine Hsu
Jenna Durette
Mary Karnazes
Marissa McCardell
Nicole Miller
Rhiannon Jones
Allison Weiderman
Brooke Branigan
Kari Gordon
Sophia Stetson
CiaraClark
Crimi-DeMich Madison
Raguel Gordon
Ashley Fernandez
Samantha Burmeister
Christabelle Kim
Courtney Martin
Mei Brennan
Lauren VanHorn
Quinn Fitzgerald
Nicole Gargarella
Nikki Backman
Ellie Turner
Meghan Kenny
Aubri Blueeyes
Alison Nieh
Kaitlynn Hanberg
Maria Biondi
KoKo Terada
Lucie Gillette

UvIC
Redlands
Redlands
Biola

CA Luthern
Western WA
UviIC

Hope Int'l
Western WA
Redlands
DominicnCA
Whittier
Whittier
Redlands
DixieSt UT
Biola
DominicnCA
CA Luthern
DixieSt UT
Biola

UviIC
UviIC
Marymount
Hope Int'l
Hope Int'l
Marymount
Whittier
DixieSt UT
Marymount
Hope Int'l
PtLoma Naz

87
87

SRRERREXA

86

86
94
87
86
85
87
85
87
98
89
91
93
93
89
90
97
92
100
110

82
82
84
86
84
86
87
87
82
85
89
87
79
88
89
92
90
92
93
82
92
91
90
91
96
97
90
104
102
100
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169
169
169
170
170
170
171
171
171
171
173
173
173
175
175
177
177
177
180
180
181
182
183
184
185
187
187
196
202
210

+25
+25
+25
+26
+26
+26
+27
+27
+27
+27
+29
+29
+29
+31
+31
+33
+33
+33
+36
+36
+37
+38
+39
+40
+41
+43
+43
+52
+58
+66
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Tota

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 330.13 329.27 329.70
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 15 15 30

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 8362 8318 83.40
Rounds Below Par: 0 1 1
Rounds Even Par: 1 1 2
Rounds Above Par: 75 74 149
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